
PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYB4001 A

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

B4001
(B-SNA)
[B22]

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday B4001
(B-SNA)
[E 8]

BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 B4001 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B22] (B-SNA)

2 B4001 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [E 8] (B-SNA)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA101  A

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

BA101
(B-NHY)
[D11]

Thursday
BREAK

BA101
(B-NHY)
[E23]

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [D11] (B-NHY)

2 BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [E23] (B-NHY)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA101B

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

BA101
(B-JAZ)
[E 8]

Tuesday
BREAK

BA101
(B-JAZ)
[B11]

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [E 8] (B-JAZ)

2 BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [B11] (B-JAZ)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA103

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

BA103
(B-NBK)
[B14]

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

BA103
(B-NBK)
[B15]

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA103 - MATHEMATICS [B14] (B-NBK)

2 BA103 - MATHEMATICS [B15] (B-NBK)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA201A

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

BA201
(B-WAN)
[E 8]

Wednesday
BREAK

BA201
(B-WAN)
[E10]

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E 8] (B-WAN)

2 BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E10] (B-WAN)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA201B

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday BA201
(B-JAZ)
[E10]

BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

BA201
(B-JAZ)
[E 8]

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E10] (B-JAZ)

2 BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E 8] (B-JAZ)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA301

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

BA301
(B-NAI)
[B16]

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

BA301
(B-NAI)
[B25]

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA301 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3 [B16] (B-NAI)

2 BA301 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3 [B25] (B-NAI)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA501(E)

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

BA501
(B-SBN)
[A13]

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

BA501
(B-SBN)
[D12]

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [A13] (B-SBN)

2 BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [D12] (B-SBN)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA501(M)

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

BA501
(B-ZBH)
[B12]

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

BA501
(B-ZBH)
[B13]

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B12] (B-ZBH)

2 BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B13] (B-ZBH)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBA601

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

BA601
(B-KHAI)
[B22]

Friday BA601
(B-KHAI)
[D12]

BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BA601 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 5 [B22] (B-KHAI)

2 BA601 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 5 [D12] (B-KHAI)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

CYBB101 A

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

BB101
(B-AIA)
[E18]

Thursday
BREAK

Friday BB101
(B-AIA)
[MKEJ2]

BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

1 BB101 - ENGINEERING SCIENCE [E18] (B-AIA)

2 BB101 - ENGINEERING SCIENCE [MKEJ2] (B-AIA)

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013



PORT DICKSON POLYTECHNIC
MATHEMATICS  SCIENCE AND COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT

DECEMBER  2013 SESSION
INDIVIDUAL LECTURER TIMETABLE

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25  NOVEMBER  2013 APPENDIX 2

-No Grouping-

Day 08:00 - 
09:00

09:00 - 
10:00

10:00 - 
10:15

10:15 - 
11:15

11:15 - 
12:15

12:15 - 
01:15

01:15 - 
02:15

02:15 - 
03:15

03:15 - 
04:15

04:15 - 
05:15

05:15 - 
06:15

06:15 - 
07:15

Monday
BREAK

Tuesday
BREAK

Wednesday
BREAK

Thursday
BREAK

Friday
BREAK

Course Summary

No Subjects

___________________________________ ____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR SIGNATURE OF HEAD OF DEPARTMENT

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM NAME: NOOR HASNIDA BINTI BAHARUDIN

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013 DATE:22 NOVEMBER  2013


