PLSP 02 CYB4001 A

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK					B4001 (B-SNA) [B22]				
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday	B4001 (B-SNA) [E 8]		BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

	No	Subjects
	1	B4001 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B22] (B-SNA)
Г	2	B4001 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [E 8] (B-SNA)

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR
NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

PLSP 02 CYBA101 A

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK					BA101 (B-NHY) [D11]				
Thursday			BREAK						BA101 (B-NHY) [E23]			
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [D11] (B-NHY)
2	BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [E23] (B-NHY)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA101B

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK						BA101 (B-JAZ) [E 8]			
Tuesday			BREAK						BA101 (B-JAZ) [B11]			
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [E 8] (B-JAZ)
2	BA101 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 1 [B11] (B-JAZ)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA103

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK							BA103 (B-NBK) [B14]		
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK							BA103 (B-NBK) [B15]		
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

	No	Subjects
	1	BA103 - MATHEMATICS [B14] (B-NBK)
Γ	2	BA103 - MATHEMATICS [B15] (B-NBK)

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR
NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

PLSP 02 CYBA201A

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK		BA201 (B-WAN) [E 8]							
Wednesday			BREAK	BA201 (B-WAN) [E10]								
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E 8] (B-WAN)
2	BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E10] (B-WAN)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA201B

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday	BA201 (B-JAZ) [E10]		BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK					BA201 (B-JAZ) [E 8]				
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E10] (B-JAZ)
2	BA201 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 2 [E 8] (B-JAZ)

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR
NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

PLSP 02 CYBA301

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK					BA301 (B-NAI) [B16]				
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK	BA301 (B-NAI) [B25]								
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

	No	Subjects
	1	BA301 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3 [B16] (B-NAI)
Γ	2	BA301 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 3 [B25] (B-NAI)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA501(E)

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK					BA501 (B-SBN) [A13]				
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK	BA501 (B-SBN) [D12]								

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [A13] (B-SBN)
2	BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [D12] (B-SBN)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA501(M)

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK	BA501 (B-ZBH) [B12]								
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK						BA501 (B-ZBH) [B13]			
Friday			BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B12] (B-ZBH)
2	BA501 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 4 [B13] (B-ZBH)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBA601

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK						BA601 (B-KHAI) [B22]			
Friday	BA601 (B-KHAI) [D12]		BREAK									

Course Summary

No	Subjects
1	BA601 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 5 [B22] (B-KHAI)
2	BA601 - ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 5 [D12] (B-KHAI)

NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR

PLSP 02 CYBB101 A

EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013

APPENDIX 2

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK		BB101 (B-AIA) [E18]							
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday	BB101 (B-AIA) [MKEJ2]		BREAK									

Course Summary

Г	No	Subjects
	1	BB101 - ENGINEERING SCIENCE [E18] (B-AIA)
	2	BB101 - ENGINEERING SCIENCE [MKEJ2] (B-AIA)

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR
NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013

PLSP 02 EFFECTIVE DATE:25 NOVEMBER 2013 APPENDIX 2

-No Grouping-

Day	08:00 - 09:00	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 10:15	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:15	12:15 - 01:15	01:15 - 02:15	02:15 - 03:15	03:15 - 04:15	04:15 - 05:15	05:15 - 06:15	06:15 - 07:15
Monday			BREAK									
Tuesday			BREAK									
Wednesday			BREAK									
Thursday			BREAK									
Friday			BREAK									

_		_			
Cour	se	Su	mn	nai	rv

No	Subjects

SIGNATURE OF COORDINATOR
NAME: NOORAZLINA BINTI ABD.KARIM

DATE: 22 NOVEMBER 2013